

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस
 मापी पुरुषिका में मन्वीन से को
 कुल 100 एक सौ पण्डित
 है जिसे श्री रामलाल मुखर्जी
 सिंह शास्त्र साधयतु अमियल
 उपर प्रमाण रखे के नाम
 से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
 बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)

राम मुखर्जी

20-01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

विहार शास्त्र
 उपर प्रमाण रखे

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2943

Name of officer

श्री रामलाल मुखर्जी

Date of first entry

20/01/20

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on HC Bill					
Name of work - Construction of road					
from 1058 TO Kumardih					
Head - mm hsy (SC)					
Agency - Rajesh Prasad, Deepnagar,					
Madanah					
Agreement No - SBD - 17/ 2019 - 20					
Agreement Rate - AS Per BOB Rate					
Agreement Amount - 4.52121021					
work start Date - 29/5/2017					
Date of Completion - 28/02/21					
Date of measurement - 11/02/2021					

(1/5) Construction of USB grading I

- - all complete job				
1x	20.00	3.00	3.50	3.00
on widening				3
4x	30.00	0.70	0.10	0.10
Profile correction				
1x	1.50	0.90	0.10	0.10
1x	1.60	1.00	0.10	0.10
1x	3.00	1.00	0.10	0.10
1x	3.20	1.75	0.10	0.10
2x	4.00	1.20	0.10	0.10
2x	5.00	1.00	0.10	0.10
6x	2.50	0.90	0.10	0.10
8x	4.15	0.25	0.10	0.10
				4.15

(2/5) Box cutting - all complete job

4x	30.00	0.70	0.10	0.10
				8.40m ³
Continuation				
11/02/2021				
AB				

22.44m³

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/2) Providing and fixing of Bench-mark Pillars - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 =	1 No				
@ 3927.57 each				= Rs	3928.10
(2/3) Providing and fixing of reference Pillars - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 =	3 No				
@ 1772.43 each				= Rs	5317.10
(3/4) Clearing and grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 =	0.4914 Hec				
@ 51133.76 / Hec				= Rs	25127.10
(4/5) Box cutting - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 10 =	8.40 m ³				
@ 74.16 / m ³				= Rs	623.10
(5/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from road way cutting - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 11 =	5.04 m ³				
@ 26.11 / m ³				= Rs	132.10
(6/7) Construction of embankment with sand up to 1.0 m - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 =	615.50 m ³				
@ 131.03 / m ³				= Rs	80649.10
				Co Rs	115776.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R	1638478.10
11/12) Construction of Cement					
Concrete Pavement M30					
Grade - all complete 00/2					
Qty wide TMB Page 12 = 129.32 m ³					
@ 6218.93 / m ³					804232.10
12/22) Providing and fixing of typewritten					
mmbs & informative sign board					
With logo - all complete 00/2					
Qty wide TMB Page 8 = 2140					
wide TMB Page 11 = 2160					
@ 913.17 each					36525.10
				R	2479235.10
13/41) 658 @ 12 1/2					297508.10
14/42) Labour cost @ 1 1/2				(+) R	24792.10
				R	2801535.10
15/43) Signage Fee 10%					
Left Borey Road Amount vide					
TMB Page 9				(+) R	1208998.10
				R	1592537.10
24/2/21					
8B				19/9/21	
				AB	

Continuation